2.FT6539/FT6539-2/FT7039/FT7039-2 I ~ R JJ ER &) A 51 5
Right Hand Upper And Lower Knifes Driving Mechanism Components For
FT6539 /FT6539-2 /FT7039 /FT7039-2

|
|
- |
I
-7
3T
; BN
[N
| [N
< )\ s
~ < !
: y - SN
\ RION I

A7 N0

NN

s N
r z

A\
.
b
A
P

NN P > N -7
S~ fie LA P B p -
X L =7 5 i -
7 - P d o -
@ LT = R \ - k \ -
i P ’ | - N>
| , = 4 - '
P - - | T
\ . , B e L LN p
- P ' N
\ ' L 1 , N
\ v \ /

v"7\

S
,
g
N ,
B ,
R /
Nintnluieluiein oA ,
,
N (
- "\
4
\
v v
N

5 o
"
s <
4
I L
I
I P
I .
| ~ 7
I L g ~
I . _
56 | -
i _ o
| < A NE
i SN Y. B
| NN - |
NN i
L £ NI RN L
' - . |
( P “ N | ! I
I -7 ! L | : i
N =z ;g I I
b PAORRN P I ! I
= 3 ~ ;// v |
N ! |
> ~
& N | v
I 24
~ I
I L-
o y



2.FT6539/FT6539-2/FT7039/FT7039-2 I ~ R JJ ER &) A 51 5
Right Hand Upper And Lower Knifes Driving Mechanism Components For
FT6539 /FT6539-2 /FT7039 /FT7039-2

FFak YorkleRaR

Ref. No. Parts Number

1 2210090201

2 8MN03200400C
3 8MMO04281407A
4 8MN05320500E
5 2210090205

6 2210090206

7 8MMO05321409A
8 2210090208

9 2210090209

10 22000001091

11 2210090211

12 2210090212

13 8MMO04282507B
14 2210000533

15 90ER060

16 2210090216

17 2210090217

18 8MC04280507D
19 2210090219

20 66800

21 2210090221

22 66800

23 2210090223

24 2210090224

25 8MN04280400A
26 2210090226

27 90SP0206

28 2210090228

29 66800

30 2210090230

31 66800

32 2210090232

33 66800

34 8MB03200506K
35 2210090235

36 8SC36401007D
37 22100902372
38 8MN06400600A
39 2210090239

40 2210090240

41 2210090241

42 2210090242

43 2210090243

44 8SK44401207A
45 2210090245

46 2210090246

47 2210090247

48 8MB04280807K
49 8MMO06402010A
50 2210090250

A

Description

AR Connecting ROA -=-mmmmm s e oo e
HEAR Screw (CT1242 MB3-0.5%4)mmmmmmm e e e e
HEAR Screw (FT1003 M4-0.7%14) =mmmmmm e
B85 Screw (CTO903 M5-0.8%5) nemeemmeemmmemmemmeemmeemmemeemmeemeemeemnen-
PRV BR ECCENITIC =mmmmm e e s e e e e e
BHAN LEVET =mmmmmmmm e e e
B85 Screw (CTO632 M5-0.8%114) wenmemmeemmeemmmmeemeemmemeemmeemeeemeemns
HHAREE ROd Pin =--mmemm e s oo oo e
TEALFE KNOCK Pin =m s e e e e oo e e e
FLEE Seal Plug ----mmmmmmmm e oo oo e
BHAKE Bracket ~---m-mmmmmmmmmm oo oo
FHAR BUShing =--mmemmm e s oo oo e e
BEA% Screw (FTO719 M4-0.7%25)mmmmmmmm e e
FARE WaSher -m-mmmmmm e e e
EFHIER E RiNg -mmmmmmmm s e e e e e
FLEE PlUg --mmmmmmmmmm e e e e e e
FEE Ol Defender ---mnmmmmmmmm s
BEH% Screw (CT0122 M4-0.7%5)mmmmmmmmmm e e e
BB BUSRING = e e m e e e e e e
T 0TI
I T
VS, OFL WACK nemmemmmemmeemmmmmemmsemmemmemmsemmemsemmeemmeemeemmeemmemeemee
FLEE PlUZ  mmmmmm e e e e e e
THES O1l SEal =mmmmm e e e
B8R Screw (CT0229 M4-0.7%4) mmmmmmm e
BHAR LEVET mmmmmmmm e e e e e e e e e e
TEEEFE SPIing Pin —emeemm e
YEBE Silde BIOCK =-mmmmmmmm s e e oo e
VL Ol WACK =mnmmmmmmemmeemmemcemmsecmeemmemmeemmeemmemeemmeemmemeemmeamnemee
SEAESE Connecting RO =-=mmmmmmmem e e e e
V5. Ol WACK =nnmmmmmmemmeemmemmemmeemmeemmemmeemmeemsemeemmeemmemeemmeemeemes
FLEE PlUE m--mmm s e e e e e e e e
T 010
B85 SCrew (CTOS52S M3-0.5%5)wemmemmeemmeemmemeemeemmeemmemeemmeemmeemeennen
BAAE Chip Guard ------m-m-mmmmmmem s e
% SCrew (SHO12S 9/64"-40% 10)-nwnmremmeemmeemeemeemmeemmemeemmeemmeemeemee
277 Upper Knife —mmmmmmm e e e oo e e
BERR Screw (C0244 M6-1%6)-mmmmmmmmm e oo
L JJEE Upper Knife Holder --=---mmmmmmmmmmm e oo e
TEALFE KNOCK Pin =mmmmmmmm s e oo oo e e
JB# Lower Knife Clamp =---=-=m=mmmmmmmm s e ool
N Lower Knife =----mmmmmmm oo
T TJEE Lower Knife Holder -=-=-m-mmmmmmmm e e e
B4 Screw (FTT0690244 11/64"-40%12)-wemmemmemmeemmeammeameemmeemmeemeennn
BHARL BUuShing ~---mmmmm e oo e e
NJJ& Lower Knife Holder Bracket =-------mmmmmmmmmmmeeeeeeeeeoe
IEENFT Rotation StOPPEr ==-=-mmmmmmmmm e oo oo
B8 SCrew (CTO21S MA-0.7%8)wmmemmeemmemmemmeemmeemmemeemmeemmemeemmeannen
B85 Screw (SHOAAA MB-1%20)wmmvemmeemmemmeemmmemmeemeemeemmeemeeemeemmeeneen-
N T

[ N I NS R e e e e N N e e e e al \ ® N e e e e S T e e e e S e N L\ P el P M e e e e S N SN N NS I AN NS I GO I NS I



2.FT6539/FT6539-2/FT7039/FT7039-2 I ~ R JJ ER &) A 51 5
Right Hand Upper And Lower Knifes Driving Mechanism Components For
FT6539 /FT6539-2 /FT7039 /FT7039-2

|
|
- |
I
-7
3T
; BN
[N
| [N
< )\ s
~ < !
: y - SN
\ RION I

A7 N0

NN

s N
r z

A\
.
b
A
P

NN P > N -7
S~ fie LA P B p -
X L =7 5 i -
7 - P d o -
@ LT = R \ - k \ -
i P ’ | - N>
| , = 4 - '
P - - | T
\ . , B e L LN p
- P ' N
\ ' L 1 , N
\ v \ /

v"7\

S
,
g
N ,
B ,
R /
Nintnluieluiein oA ,
,
N (
- "\
4
\
v v
N

5 o
"
s <
4
I L
I
I P
I .
| ~ 7
I L g ~
I . _
56 | -
i _ o
| < A NE
i SN Y. B
| NN - |
NN i
L £ NI RN L
' - . |
( P “ N | ! I
I -7 ! L | : i
N =z ;g I I
b PAORRN P I ! I
= 3 ~ ;// v |
N ! |
> ~
& N | v
I 24
~ I
I L-
o y



2.FT6539/FT6539-2/FT7039/FT7039-2 I ~ R JJ ER &) A 51 5
Right Hand Upper And Lower Knifes Driving Mechanism Components For
FT6539 /FT6539-2 /FT7039 /FT7039-2

FFak YorkleRaR 2 i

Ref. No. Parts Number Description

51 8SN44400400A 5% Screw (SHOL0A 11/64"-40%40) <envemmeemmeemmemeemmeemeemeemmeemeemeemee
52 2210000534 TEATEE COLLAL =mnmmmmmmmmmmmmmm s mmmmmm o mmmm e mm e mmnmma
53 2210090253 N Y
54 8MNO03200300A B4R Screw (COT15 M3-0.5%3)-mmmmm oo
55 2210090255 SHET GASKEL ~mnmmmmmmmmmmm s cmm oo e m e mmmm e
56 2210390256 T (T oS ] o
57 2210600135 AR Ofis Regulating Eccentric (Ft600135)----mmmmmmmmmmmemc e
58 2210600136 AR R Eccentric(FT600136) ---nnmnnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmccmmcmocoococeoeee
59 221A0090256 SHARAH Connecting ROA ASM.-m-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmo oo
60 221A0090257 BHARAE Lever ASM.-----mmmmmmmm oo m o mm o
61 2100000526 FAPB] W ASHET - mmm e mmmmm s oo mm o mmm e m o mmmmmmmnmne
62 221A0000563 TEALERAH Collar ASM. =-mmmmmmmmm oo oo oo

DO — = = = = = e N DN



	1: FT7039-P2
	2: FT7039
	3: FT7039
	4: FT7039

